Stepless Dimming Scene Setting Night Light
Function
 Timer-function
85mm
430mm
Model
Wattage
Lumen Output
System Efficacy
Current
Beam Angle
Power Factor
CRI
IP
Lifespan
Dimension
Single Box Dimensions
Outer Box Dimensions
Packing Qty
Signature Ceiling Light
Specifications
Benefits
MXL1083-HC430-30W
30W
2100lm
70lm/W
900mA
120°
0.9
>80
20
30,000hours
430*75mm
530*85*530mm
550*450*550mm
5 PCS
Colour tunable LED ceiling light with clear acrylic cover and when lighted,
the white color diffuser illuminates smoothly and evenly
Colour tunable from daylight 6500K to cool white 4000K to warm white 2700K by remote control
A great choice for your living room and bedroom lighting
3000k 4000k 6500k 100% 50% 25%